Rail wheels - V-grooved Wheel Series
SVT

£ max 2200 kg H§.30 oc-+350°cx 75200 mm

+ + + + + + + +
swivels easily wear resistant shock proof
+ + + +
floor protective weather proof

Material

90° V-grooved wheel - steel BS 3100

Advantages

very high load capacity
excellent abrasion resistance
for high temperatures

Applications
- Building-Industry
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der//

ARTICLE NUMBER  ARTICEL TYPE

75 SVT-20

75SVTK 20

100 SVT-25

100 SVTK
25

125 SVT-25

125 SVTK
30

150 SVT-30

150 SVTK
35

200 SVT-30

200 SVTK
40
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WHEEL-@ WITHOUT FLANGE

MM

50

50

75

75

100

100

125

125

168

168

WHEEL-@ WITH FLANGE

MM

75

75

100

100

125

125

150

150

200

200
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Dimensions

WHEEL WIDTH

MM

35

39

40

40

40

40

45

45

50

50

LOAD CAPACITY

KG

300

300

600

600

1200

1200

1400

1400

2200

2200

HUB WIDTH

MM

35

39

40

40

40

40

45

45

50

50

WHEEL
BEARING

I

Il

Il

Il

Il

BORE DIAMETER

MM

20 H7

20

25 H7

25

25H7

30

30 H7

35

30 H7

40

PRICE €

126,12

113,64

auf
Anfrage

137,28

auf
Anfrage

auf
Anfrage

auf
Anfrage
362,64

597,60

333,36
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https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/75%20SVT-20
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/75%20SVTK%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/100%20SVT-25
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/100%20SVTK%2025
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/125%20SVT-25
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/125%20SVTK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/150%20SVT-30
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/150%20SVTK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/200%20SVT-30
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Rail%20Wheel/200%20SVTK%2040
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